639	06	198 AUG -4	A11 :44	Vol.	m98Page 28541	
APPLICATION TO TITLE AN EXEMPT MANUFACTURED						
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRVEA AND MOTOR VENCLE SERVICES TOSLEXA AVE, NE SALEN OR \$7314 Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest						
	INSTRUCTIONS: ATC 02047845					
This form	must be completed, sid	gned by all interest-holdi t be over 7 days old whe	ng parties and have	a Title Report or	Lot Book Report attached. TheTitle	
This form manufact	and Title Report or Loured structure is to be fi	nanced, proof of a loan a	approval.		structure title documents and, if the	
			PARTI		or a portified copy of your dead may be	
Legal description substituted):	on and location of real p	property which is (descrip	nion as recorded by		or a certified copy of your deed may be	
SEE EXHIB	IT "A" ATTACHED	HERETO.				
				<u></u>		
If there is a mo two names and	ortgage, deed of trust or d addresses and approv	lien on this land list all al signatures. If there a	mortgagees and be re none, write "noi	neficiaries of deed ne".	ds of trust below. Space is provided for	
NAME AND ADDRESS	ORTGAGE HOLDINGS	1499 SE T	ECH CENTER DR , WA 98683-95	SUITE 380	APPROVAL SIGNATURE	
NAME AND ADDRESS					APPROVAL SIGNATURE *	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor)CODE 53&183MAP 3709-2900 TL 1500/CODE 183 & 53 MAP 3709-2900 TL 1500						
Legal description of manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above.						
YEAR	MAKE	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICAT	DON NO.	
1997	FUOUA	38 FT 6 IN	78 FT 8 IN			
If there is a secured interest in the manufactured structure list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure below. Space is provided for two names, addresses, and approvals. If there are non-a write "none"						
NAME AND ADDRESS 1499 SE TECH CENTER DR SUITE 380 SKAWARE OF SECONE PARTY						
NAME AND ADDRESS					SENATURE OF SECURED PARTY •	
Approval signatur	es DO NOT necessarily guaranty	y that lienholders will be shown or	the title. A separate appli	cation (DMV form 735-22	22) must be submitted specifically showing lienholders.	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): CODE 53 & 183 MAP 3709-2900 TL 1500/CODE 183&53 MAP 3709-2900 TL 1500						
interests have	been listed. If there are	e above are accurate to e none I have certified th	the best of my known is by writing "none"	wledge. All liens, in the space provi	deeds of trust, mortgages and security ided.	
DAVID B.		SANDRA J. MC CULI	ГОСН			
SIGNATURE OF OVER ADDRESS						
SIGNATURE OF OWNER						
X And M. M. Culloch 10456 SIMPSON CANYON RD KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601						
Application f		ured structure previou			510 is hereby granted.	
DATE		OF DMV OFFICER				
This application is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from:						
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA						

EXHIBIT "A"

28542

A parcel of land situated in the SW 1/4 of Section 29, Township 37 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a 5/8" iron pin marking the Southwest corner of the S 1/2 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 of said Section 29; thence North 01 degrees 22' 49" West along the West line of said Section 29, 657.04 feet to a 5/8" iron pin marking the Northwest corner of the S 1/2 NW 1/4 SW 1/4; thence South 89 degrees 03' 21" East along the North line of said S 1/2 NW 1/4 SW 1/4, 1286.80 feet to a 5/8" iron pin; thence South 13 degrees 06' 43" East, 282.11 feet to a 5/8" iron pin; thence South 13 degrees up 43 East, East, 269.05 feet to a 5/8" iron pin; thence South 00 degrees 22' 20" 13' 07" East, 171.50 feet to a 5/8 iron pin on the North line of the SE 1/4 SW 1/4; thence North 89 degrees 18' 07' West along the North line of the S 1/2 SW 1/4; 1468.45 feet to the CODE 53 & 183 MAP 3709-2900 TL 1500 CODE 183 & 53 MAP 3709-2900 TL 1500 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. Filed for record at request of _ of <u>August</u> Aspen Title & Escrow A.D., 19 98 at 11:44 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98 of day FEE _ on Page __28541 \$15.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Dauline Mulendore